DIMENSIONS
6” SUPER SLOPE CEILING CFL
IC REMODEL HOUSING
SUPER SLOPE:
7/12 to 12/12 PITCH (30˚ to 45˚)
CFL LAMPS
ICPL928R-32
G4.4.1

-32N-DB120 120V NPF Dimming Ballast
Note: This product is Energy Star qualified and Title 24 compliant.
Ordering Example: ICPL928R-32N-DB120
G4.4.1
6” SUPER SLOPE CEILING CFL
IC REMODEL HOUSING
SUPER SLOPE:
7/12 to 12/12 PITCH (30˚ to 45˚)
CFL LAMPS
ICPL928R-32
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925
220 Chrysler Drive • Brampton, Ontario • Canada L6S 6B6 • Phone (905) 792-7335 • Fax (905) 792-0064
Visit us at www.junolightinggroup.com                                                                    Printed in U.S.A. ©2008 Juno Lighting, LLC.
TRIMS/LAMPS
Cat. No. Description Lamp Rating
604B-WH Downlight with Black Baffle 32W Triple Tube
604B-SC Downlight with Black Baffle
604B-ABZ Downlight with Black Baffle
604W-WH Downlight with White Baffle
604B-BL Downlight with Black Baffle
602C-WH Multiplier Cone - Clear Alzak®
602G-WH Multiplier Cone - Gold Alzak® 32W Triple Tube
602B-WH Multiplier Cone - Black Alzak®
602HZ-WH Multiplier Cone - Haze
602HZ-SC Multiplier Cone - Haze
602W-WH Multiplier Cone - White
602WHZ-WH Multiplier Cone - Wheat Haze
602WHZ-ABZ Multiplier Cone - Wheat Haze
6033B-WH Black Baffle, Regressed Frosted Dome Lens 26W Triple Tube
6033W-WH White Baffle, Regressed Frosted Dome Lens
Trim Size: 602 and 604 - 93⁄16” x 83⁄16” O.D, 6033 - 91⁄8” O.D.
Trim Finish: ABZ - Classic Aged Bronze, BL - Black,
SC - Satin Chrome, WH - White.
Note: In Canada when insulation is present, Type IC fixtures
must be used.
108
216
323
431
INITIAL FOOTCANDLES
(One Unit, 32W Triple Tube, 63° Beam)
Distance to Illuminated Plane Footcandles Footcandles Beam
(Feet) Beam Center Beam Edge Diameter
6 9.8 1.6 7.3’
8 5.5 0.9 9.8’
10 3.5 0.6 12.2’
12 2.5 0.4 14.6’
14 1.8 0.3 17.1’
16 1.4 0.2 19.5’
18 1.1 0.2 22.0’
20 0.9 0.1 24.4’
(Beam Edge defined as 50% of Maximum Nadir Candlepower)
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION– %  (Zonal Cavity Method)  Effective Floor Cavity Refl. 20%  (ρfc)
ρcc 80 70 50 30 10 0
RCR ρw 50 30 10 50 30 10 50 10 50 10 50 10 0
0 46 46 46 45 45 45 43 43 40 40 38 38 37
1 40 38 37 39 37 36 37 35 35 33 34 32 31
2 35 32 30 34 32 30 33 29 31 28 30 27 26
3 31 28 26 30 28 25 29 25 28 24 27 23 22
4 28 25 22 27 24 22 26 21 25 21 24 20 19
5 25 22 19 25 21 19 24 19 23 18 22 18 17
6 23 19 17 22 19 17 21 17 21 16 20 16 15
7 21 18 15 20 17 15 20 15 19 15 18 14 14
8 19 16 14 19 16 14 18 13 18 13 17 13 12
9 18 15 12 17 14 12 17 12 16 12 16 12 11
10 16 13 11 16 13 11 16 11 15 11 15 11 10
ρcc – Ceiling Cavity Reflectance (%) ρw – Wall Reflectance (%)
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT